No.C1-1/2020 Chief Judicial Magistrate's Court,
Thalassery, Date: 06/08/2020

From
Donald Sequera
Chief Judicial Magistrate

Thalassery(i/c).

To
The Hon'ble District Judge,
Thalassery.

Sir,

Sub:- Restricted Cause list from 10/082020 to 14/08/2020-
Chief Judicial Magistrate's Court, Thalassery-
Submitting of- Reg.

Ref:- Official Memorandum No.D1-3/27275/2020 dated
15/05/2020 of the Hon'ble High Court of Kerala.

I am submitting herewith the restricted cause list prepared in obedience to the
reference cited above for the period from 10/082020 to 14/08/2020, for favour of

necessary action.

Yours faithfully,

Dot
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Thalassery(i/c).
Encl:-As above.



Morning Session
S1.No.

1 .

2

3

4

)

Afternoon Session

S1L.No.
1 N
2.
3.
. S
5.
Morning Session
SL.No.
1
2
3
4
5

Afternoon Session

5|.ND..
1 .
2
3

IST OF

Case No.
CC.50/17
CC.300/17
CC.14/18
MC.44/17
MC.38/19

Case No.
CMP 1605/20
CMP.1606/20
CMP. 1613/20

CC. 1162117
CMP. 1623/20

T OF

Case No.
CC.1646/12
CC.518/13
CC.1501/14
CC.1663/14

CP.8/20

Case No. |
STC. 16/18
CMP.1580/20
CMP.1607/20

SES

TED 10.08.2020

Advocates who represent

Adv.Babu Mandein

| Adv.Vinod Kumar Chambalon

Adv K. Viswan

Adv.K.V.Sunith and Adv. Sarith

Adv. John Joseph and Adv. K. Viswan

Advocates who represent

Adv.Janeesh Thottathil
Adv.Janeesh Thottathil
Adv. Vinod Kumar Chambalon

.Adv. Vinod Kumar Chambalon

Adv.K.P. Hareendran

ES POSTED 11/0 20

Advocates who represent
Adv.K. Viswan
Adv.V.R.Nasar
| Adv.K.Shajahan
Adv. Vinod Kumar Chambalon
.DI_)P

Advocates who represent
Adv.P.V.Abdul Khader and Adv.T.M.Phalgunan
Adv.Prajeesh.K

Adv, PV. Vasudevan



LIST O
Mornin ion
Sl.No. Case No.
1 CC.990/14
2 CC.104/15
3 MC.9/19
Afternoon Session
Sl.No. Case No.
1 MC.16/19
2 STC.71/20
3 - CPS9/20
LIST OF CASES
rnin ssion
S1.No. Case No.
1 . CC.400/14
2 CC.181/15
3 CC.1076/15
fternoon Session
51.No. Case No.
1 | CC.1223/15
2 STC.11/20
LIST OF
Morning Session
SL.No. Case No.
1 CC.1388/14
2 CC.84/15
3 CC.774/15
Afternoon Session
SL.No. Case No.
1 | CC.469/17
2 CC.353/18
3 STC.2/20

TED 12

Advocates who represent
Adv.A.P.Ranjith
Adv.Ranjith Kuﬁlar PV
Adv.Sandesh Soman and Adv.Salina A

Advocates who represent

.Adv.M.P. Radhakrishnan and Adv.T.P.Hareendran
Adv.P.K.5ajeevan

DDF

.D TO 13/08/202

Advocates who represent
Adv.Shanoj
Adv.Vinod Kumar.P
Adv.Chandrabanu

Advocates who represent
Adv.V.P.Ranjith

Adv.K.V.Manoj Kumar and Adv.
C.K.Rathnakaran

TED TO 14/08/2020

Advocates who represent
Adv. T.M.Phalgunan
Adv.M.C.Muraleekrishnan _
Adv.T.Sunil Kumar and Adv. C.K.Ambikasuthan

Advocates who represent
Adv.K.V.Sunith
Adv.K.Sahadevan
Adv. O.K.Sasidharan

! - .&
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Thalassery



