Chief Judicial Magistrate's Court, Thalassery, Date: 06/08/2020

From

Donald Sequera Chief Judicial Magistrate Thalassery(i/c).

To

The Hon'ble District Judge, Thalassery.

Sir,

Sub:- Restricted Cause list from 10/082020 to 14/08/2020-Chief Judicial Magistrate's Court, Thalassery-Submitting of- Reg.

.....

Ref:- Official Memorandum No.D1-3/27275/2020 dated 15/05/2020 of the Hon'ble High Court of Kerala.

I am submitting herewith the restricted cause list prepared in obedience to the reference cited above for the period from 10/082020 to 14/08/2020, for favour of necessary action.

Yours faithfully,

Chief Judicial Magistrate Thalassery(i/c).

Encl:-As above.

# LIST OF CASES POSTED TO 10.08.2020

## **Morning Session**

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent
1	CC.50/17	Adv.Babu Mandein
2	CC.300/17	Adv. Vinod Kumar Chambalon
3	CC.14/18	Adv.K.Viswan
4	MC.44/17	Adv.K.V.Sunith and Adv. Sarith
5 -	MC.38/19	Adv. John Joseph and Adv. K. Viswan

### **Afternoon Session**

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent
1.	CMP 1605/20	Adv.Janeesh Thottathil
2.	CMP.1606/20	Adv.Janeesh Thottathil
3.	CMP. 1613/20	Adv. Vinod Kumar Chambalon
4.	CC. 1162/17	Adv. Vinod Kumar Chambalon
5.	CMP. 1623/20	Adv.K.P. Hareendran

# LIST OF CASES POSTED TO 11/08/2020

## Morning Session

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent
1	CC.1646/12	Adv.K.Viswan
2	CC.518/13	Adv.V.R.Nasar
3	CC.1501/14	Adv.K.Shajahan
4	CC.1663/14	Adv. Vinod Kumar Chambalon
5	CP.8/20	DDP

### **Afternoon Session**

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent
1	STC. 16/18	Adv.P.V.Abdul Khader and Adv.T.M.Phalgunan
2	CMP.1580/20	Adv.Prajeesh.K
3	CMP.1607/20	Adv. P.V. Vasudevan

#### LIST OF CASES POSTED TO 12/08/2020

Morning Session		
Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent
1	CC.990/14	Adv.A.P.Ranjith
2	CC.104/15	Adv.Ranjith Kumar P V
3	MC.9/19	Adv.Sandesh Soman and Adv.Salina A

Afternoon Session

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent	
1	MC.16/19	Adv.M.P. Radhakrishnan and Adv.T.P.Hareendran	
2	STC.71/20	Adv.P.K.Sajeevan	
3	CP.9/20	DDP	

#### LIST OF CASES POSTED TO 13/08/2020

Morning Session

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent	
1	CC.400/14	Adv.Shanoj	
2	CC.181/15	Adv.Vinod Kumar.P	
3	CC.1076/15	Adv.Chandrabanu	

Afternoon Session

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent
1	CC.1223/15	Adv.V.P.Ranjith
2	STC.11/20	Adv.K.V.Manoj Kumar and Adv. C.K.Rathnakaran

#### LIST OF CASES POSTED TO 14/08/2020

Morning Session

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent
1	CC.1388/14	Adv.T.M.Phalgunan
2	CC.84/15	Adv.M.C.Muraleekrishnan
3	CC.774/15	Adv.T.Sunil Kumar and Adv. C.K.Ambikasuthan

Afternoon Session

Sl.No.	Case No.	Advocates who represent
1	CC.469/17	Adv.K.V.Sunith
2	CC.353/18	Adv.K.Sahadevan
3	STC.2/20	Adv. O.K.Sasidharan

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Thalassery